
FILLES GARCONS
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GARCONS
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GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017 INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017
LE BOUSCAT LE BOUSCAT

12 NOVEMBRE  2017 12 NOVEMBRE  2017
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

10x50 NL

100 Dos

200 Dos

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

4x200 NL

200 Dos

100 Dos

200 Brasse

100 Brasse

400 NL

100 NL

DUBOS Manon (1706035) R1
BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) R1
BERTHIER Carla (2029855) R1
LEBRIQUER Oyana (2067835) R1
LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) R1
CONGARD Martine (806954) R1
MINICONI-CHETRIT Jenifer
(1745474) R1

BILLON Sébastien (75050) R1
DUPREY Clement (2352247) R1
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) R1
DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) R1
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859)
R1
DURAND Frédéric (1763525) R1
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) R1
LYONNAZ Christophe (1526809) R1
PLASSART Maël (1762859) R1
BARON Olivier (2067865) R1
MERMIN Fabrice (166162) R1
CAMANES Noé (1957819) R1
LODEHO Corentin (2300657) R1
DRILLIN Nicolas (1334386) R1
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) R1
MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) R1
TURPAUD Marin (2352265) R1
ALLEMANDOU Raphaël (1415242)
R1
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) R1

CONGARD Martine (806954) 

LYONNAZ Christophe (1526809) 
TURPAUD Marin (2352265) 

LAPLACE Mélanie (583680) 

SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1
BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1
DUBOS Manon (1706035) R1

MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) R1
ALLEMANDOU Raphaël (1415242)
R1
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) R1
DURAND Frédéric (1763525) R1
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) R1
LYONNAZ Christophe (1526809) R1
TURPAUD Marin (2352265) R1

BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) 

PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859) 

SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) 

CAMANES Noé (1957819) 
LODEHO Corentin (2300657) 

PASQUIER Danielle (938508) 

DRILLIN Nicolas (1334386) 
DURAND Frédéric (1763525) 
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01:33:26

03:19:62

01:28:12
01:56:55

06:18:35

01:00:99
::



GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS
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GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017 INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017
LE BOUSCAT LE BOUSCAT

12 NOVEMBRE  2017 12 NOVEMBRE  2017
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

200 Brasse

100 NL

400 NL

100 PAP

200 PAP

100 4N

200 4N

4x100 NL

200 PAP

100 PAP

200 4N

100 4N

4x100 4N

ALLEMANDOU Raphaël (1415242) 
MOUQUOT Clément (1859757) 

LEBRIQUER Oyana (2067835) 

COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 
PLASSART Maël (1762859) 

BERTHIER Carla (2029855) 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) 

MINICONI-CHETRIT Jenifer
(1745474) 

BARON Olivier (2067865) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

DUBOS Manon (1706035) R1
PASQUIER Danielle (938508) R1
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) R1
BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1

DRILLIN Nicolas (1334386) R1
RENUT-COUDERC Hugo (2147859)
R1
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) R1

VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) 

DUPREY Clement (2352247) 
MERMIN Fabrice (166162) 

DUBOS Manon (1706035) 

BILLON Sébastien (75050) 
DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) 

BONNET Anna-Gael (2029865) R1
SWIDERSKI Caroline (1547172) R1
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) R1
DUBOS Manon (1706035) R1

MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) R1
CAMANES Noé (1957819) R1
DUPREY Clement (2352247) R1
CIRES Thibaut (1515911) R1
PLASSART Maël (1762859) R1
LODEHO Corentin (2300657) R1
LYONNAZ Christophe (1526809) R1
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GARCONS

INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017 INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 12/11/2017
LE BOUSCAT LE BOUSCAT

12 NOVEMBRE  2017 12 NOVEMBRE  2017
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

4x100 NL

LODEHO Corentin (2300657) R1
BARON Olivier (2067865) R1
LYONNAZ Christophe (1526809) R1
BILLON Sébastien (75050) R1
DUFOURCQ Julien (1860359) R1
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